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20 DESIGNS



MATERIALS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

0015  White 
0310  Yellow 
0703  Orange Peel 
0721  Antique 
1114  Clay 
1521  Flamingo 
1532  Coral 
1921  Blossom 
2123  Bordeaux 
2171  Blush 
2320  Raspberry 
2506  Cerise 
2550  Soft Pink 
2640  Frosted Plum 
2910  Grape 
3114  Purple Twist 
3211  Twilight 
3251  Haze 
3335  Flag Blue 
3902  Colonial Blue 
3963  Hint of Blue 
4010  Caribbean Blue 
4122  Peacock 
4421  Light Mallard 
4610  Deep Aqua 
5100  Green 
5210  Trellis Green 
5220  Silver Sage 
5722  Green Grass 
5832  Celery 
5933  Grasshopper 
6043  Yellowgreen 
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Isacord Thread Colors



Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 2. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 3. Light Yellow Detail ...........................................0310
n 4. Dark Yellow Detail .......................................... 0703
n 5. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 6. Pale Pink Detail ................................................... 2171
n 7. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 8. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 9. Dark Red Detail ................................................. 2123
n 10. Light Aqua Detail .............................................5220
n 11. Medium Aqua Detail ....................................... 5210
n 12. Dark Aqua Detail ..............................................5100
n 13. Olive Green Detail ......................................... 6043
n 14. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 15. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 16. Purple Detail ...................................................... 2910
n 17. Pale Blue Detail ................................................3963
n 18. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 19. Medium Blue Detail ........................................4010
n 20. Dark Blue Detail .............................................. 3902

90004-01  Good Vibe Floral 1

131.3  X  91.9 mm5.17  X  3.62 in. 26528 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Medium Blue Detail ........................................4010
n 2. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 3. Pale Blue Detail ................................................3963
n 4. Dark Blue Detail .............................................. 3902
n 5. Pink Detail .......................................................... 2320
n 6. Purple Detail ...................................................... 2910
n 7. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 8. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 9. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 10. Red Detail .............................................................1921

90004-02  Good Vibe Saying 1

158.2  X  120.9 mm6.23  X  4.76 in. 19035 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Pale Pink Detail ................................................... 2171
n 2. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 3. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 4. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 5. Dark Yellow Detail .......................................... 0703
n 6. Gold Detail ..........................................................0721
n 7. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 8. Medium Aqua Detail ....................................... 4610
n 9. Medium Blue Detail ....................................... 3902
n 10. Dark Purple Detail ........................................... 2910
n 11. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 12. Olive Green Detail ......................................... 6043
n 13. Medium Green Detail .................................... 5722
n 14. Dark Green Detail............................................5933
n 15. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 16. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 17. Medium Purple Detail ................................... 2506
n 18. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 19. Light Purple Detail ......................................... 2640
n 20. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335

90004-03  Good Vibe Floral Pot 1

158.8  X  101.9 mm6.25  X  4.01 in. 33310 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 2. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 3. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 4. Medium Purple Detail ................................... 2506
n 5. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 6. Medium Blue Detail ........................................4010
n 7. Gold Detail ..........................................................0721
n 8. Dark Yellow Detail .......................................... 0703
n 9. Pale Pink Detail ................................................... 2171
n 10. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 11. Dark Purple Detail ........................................... 2910
n 12. Light Purple Detail ......................................... 2640
n 13. Dark Blue Detail .............................................. 3902
n 14. Medium Blue Pot Detail .................................4122
n 15. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 16. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 17. Olive Green Detail ......................................... 6043
n 18. Medium Green Detail .................................... 5722
n 19. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 20. Dark Green Detail............................................5933
n 21. Medium Pink Pot Detail ............................... 2550
n 22. Dark Purple Pot Detail ................................... 2910
n 23. Red Spots ..............................................................1921

90004-04  Good Vibe Floral Pot 2

224.0  X  62.5 mm8.82  X  2.46 in. 30594 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Dark Pink Lettering ........................................ 2320
n 2. Purple Lettering .............................................. 2506
n 3. Pink Detail .......................................................... 2550
n 4. Blue Detail ...........................................................4122
n 5. Pink Heart Detail ............................................. 2550
n 6. Purple Heart Detail ........................................ 2506
n 7. Red Heart Detail ................................................1921

90004-05  Good Vibe Saying 2

166.6  X  111.8 mm6.56  X  4.40 in. 16012 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335
n 2. Medium Blue Detail ........................................4010
n 3. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 4. Medium Aqua Detail ....................................... 5210
n 5. Dark Aqua Detail ..............................................5100
n 6. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 7. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 8. Gold Detail ..........................................................0721
n 9. Light Purple Detail ......................................... 2640
n 10. Dark Purple Detail ........................................... 2910
n 11. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 12. Light Aqaua Detail ...........................................5220
n 13. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 14. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 15. Yellow Detail ..................................................... 0703
n 16. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335

90004-06  Good Vibe Floral 2

150.9  X  85.9 mm5.94  X  3.38 in. 22794 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Purple Detail ...................................................... 2910
n 2. Pink Detail .......................................................... 2550
n 3. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 4. Medium Blue Detail ........................................4010
n 5. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335
n 6. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 7. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 8. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 9. Yellow Detail ..................................................... 0703
n 10. Light Aqua Detail .............................................5220
n 11. Pale Pink Detail ................................................... 2171
n 12. Pale Blue Detail ................................................3963
n 13. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 14. Dark Aqua Detail ..............................................5100
n 15. Medium Aqua Detail ....................................... 5210
n 16. Olive Green Detail ......................................... 6043
n 17. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 18. Medium Blue Detail ........................................4010

90004-07  Good Vibe Floral 3

204.7  X  62.0 mm8.06  X  2.44 in. 33203 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Dark Blue Lettering .........................................3335
n 2. Light Blue Spots ................................................4122

n 1. Blue Lettering .....................................................4421
n 2. Purple Lettering .................................................3211
n 3. Pale Pink Detail ................................................... 2171
n 4. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 5. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 6. Light Aqua Detail .............................................5220
n 7. Dark Blue Detail .............................................. 3902
n 8. Medium Purple Detail ......................................3211
n 9. Purple Detail ..................................................... 2506
n 10. Pale Blue Detail ................................................3963
n 11. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 12. Medium Purple Detail .................................... 2910
n 13. Dark Aqua Detail ..............................................5100
n 14. Medium Aqua Detail ....................................... 5210
n 15. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 16. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310

90004-08  Good Vibe Saying 3

90004-09  Good Vibe Saying 4

140.0  X  115.6 mm

210.1  X  112.3 mm

5.51  X  4.55 in.

8.27  X  4.42 in.

16211 St.

28924 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Light Red Lettering ........................................... 1521
n 2. Dark Red Lettering ........................................... 2123
n 3. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 4. Olive Green Detail ......................................... 6043
n 5. Dark Aqua Detail ..............................................5100
n 6. Medium Aqua Detail ....................................... 5210
n 7. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 8. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 9. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 10. Gold Detail ..........................................................0721
n 11. Dark Red Detail ................................................. 2123
n 12. Medium Red Detail ...........................................1921
n 13. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 14. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 15. Pale Pink Detail ................................................... 2171
n 16. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 17. Dark Blue Detail .............................................. 3902

90004-10  Good Vibe Saying 5

160.3  X  119.4 mm6.31  X  4.70 in. 23469 St.

11



Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Gold Detail ..........................................................0721
n 2. Dark Yellow Detail .......................................... 0703
n 3. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 4. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 5. Medium Blue Detail ........................................4010
n 6. Pale Blue Detail ................................................3963
n 7. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 8. Green Detail ......................................................5100
n 9. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335
n 10. Medium Purple Detail .................................... 2910
n 11. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 12. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 13. Light Purple Detail ......................................... 2640
n 14. Dark Purple Detail .............................................3114
n 15. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 16. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 17. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532

90004-11  Good Vibe Bird 1

110.5  X  120.4 mm4.35  X  4.74 in. 18316 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Yellow Detail ..................................................... 0703
n 2. Dark Purple Detail .............................................3114
n 3. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 4. Medium Purple Detail .................................... 2910
n 5. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 6. Blue Detail ..........................................................4010
n 7. Dark Pink Lettering ........................................ 2320

n 1. Dark Pink Lettering ........................................ 2320
n 2. Purple Lettering .................................................3211
n 3. Medium Blue Detail ........................................4010
n 4. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 5. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 6. Olive Green Detail ......................................... 6043
n 7. Dark Aqua Detail ..............................................5100
n 8. Light Aqua Detail ............................................. 5210
n 9. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 10. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335
n 11. Medium Red Detail ...........................................1921
n 12. Dark Red Detail ................................................. 2123
n 13. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 14. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 15. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550

90004-12  Good Vibe Saying 6

90004-13  Good Vibe Saying 7

142.0  X  120.4 mm

211.6  X  87.4 mm

5.59  X  4.74 in.

8.33  X  3.44 in.

13662 St.

30498 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Gold Detail ..........................................................0721
n 2. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 3. Light Purple Detail ......................................... 2640
n 4. Medium Purple Detail .................................... 2910
n 5. Dark Red Detail ................................................. 2123
n 6. Medium Red Detail ...........................................1921
n 7. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335
n 8. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 9. Medium Blue Detail ....................................... 3902
n 10. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 11. Light Aqua Detail .............................................5220
n 12. Dark Purple Detail .......................................... 2506
n 13. Pale Pink Detail ................................................... 2171
n 14. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 15. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 16. Dark Yellow Detail .......................................... 0703
n 17. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 18. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 19. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 20. Olive Green Detail ......................................... 6043
n 21. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 22. Dark Aqua Detail ..............................................5100
n 23. Medium Aqua Detail ....................................... 5210

90004-14  Good Vibe Bird 2

202.7  X  99.6 mm7.98  X  3.92 in. 29277 St.

14



Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Light Purple Lettering ................................... 2640
n 2. Dark Purple Detail ........................................... 2910
n 3. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 4. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 5. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 6. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 7. Dark Blue Detail .............................................. 3902
n 8. Yellow Detail ..................................................... 0703
n 9. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 10. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 11. Aqua Detail .........................................................5100

90004-15  Good Vibe Saying 8

128.8  X  120.4 mm5.07  X  4.74 in. 11750 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 2. Light Aqua Detail .............................................5220
n 3. Dark Aqua Detail ..............................................5100
n 4. Medium Aqua Detail ....................................... 5210
n 5. Olive Green Detail ......................................... 6043
n 6. Dark Yellow Detail .......................................... 0703
n 7. Pale Blue Detail ................................................3963
n 8. Medium Blue Detail ....................................... 3902
n 9. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 10. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 11. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 12. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 13. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 14. Blue Detail ...........................................................4421
n 15. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 16. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335
n 17. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 18. Purple Detail ...................................................... 2910

90004-16  Good Vibe Floral 4

90.9  X  75.4 mm3.58  X  2.97 in. 15313 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Medium Blue Lettering ..................................4010
n 2. Dark Blue Lettering ........................................ 3902
n 3. Pale Pink Detail ................................................... 2171
n 4. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 5. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 6. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 7. Light Blue Detail ................................................4122
n 8. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 9. Aqua Detail ......................................................... 5210

n 1. Purple Lettering .............................................. 2506
n 2. Dark Aqua Detail ..............................................5100
n 3. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335
n 4. Light Aqua Detail .............................................5220
n 5. Light Purple Detail ...........................................3251
n 6. Medium Purple Detail ......................................3211
n 7. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 8. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 9. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 10. Medium Green Detail .................................... 5722
n 11. Dark Green Detail............................................5933
n 12. Dark Purple Detail .......................................... 2506
n 13. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 14. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 15. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 16. Medium Aqua Detail ....................................... 5210

90004-17  Good Vibe Saying 9

90004-18  Good Vibe Saying 10

116.8  X  118.1 mm

212.9  X  99.3 mm

4.60  X  4.65 in.

8.38  X  3.91 in.

14323 St.

33353 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 2. Light Aqua Detail .............................................5220
n 3. Medium Aqua Detail ....................................... 4610
n 4. Pale Pink Detail ................................................... 2171
n 5. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 6. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 7. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 8. Medium Blue Detail ....................................... 3902
n 9. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335
n 10. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 11. Medium Purple Detail .................................... 2910
n 12. Dark Purple Detail .......................................... 2506
n 13. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 14. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 15. Olive Green Detail ......................................... 6043
n 16. Gold Detail ..........................................................0721
n 17. Medium Green Detail .................................... 5722
n 18. Dark Green Detail............................................5933

90004-19  Good Vibe Butterfly 1

107.7  X  101.6 mm4.24  X  4.00 in. 12636 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2020 Mary Tanana. All rights reserved.

n 1. Dark Purple Detail .......................................... 2506
n 2. Light Purple Detail ......................................... 2640
n 3. Red Detail .............................................................1921
n 4. Medium Pink Detail ........................................ 2550
n 5. Light Aqua Detail .............................................5220
n 6. Olive Green Detail ......................................... 6043
n 7. Dark Blue Detail ...............................................3335
n 8. Gold Detail ..........................................................0721
n 9. Light Red Detail .................................................. 1521
n 10. Yellow Detail ......................................................0310
n 11. Medium Green Detail .................................... 5722
n 12. Medium Blue Detail ....................................... 3902
n 13. Light Green Detail ...........................................5832
n 14. Dark Pink Detail ............................................... 2320
n 15. Peach Detail ........................................................ 1532
n 16. Pale Pink Detail ................................................... 2171
n 17. Medium Purple Detail .................................... 2910

90004-20  Good Vibe Butterfly 2

78.5  X  77.0 mm3.09  X  3.03 in. 12093 St.
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